Student Feedback Form

Please rate the institution on the following attributes using the 5-point scale shown

5 = Excellent 4 = Good 3 = Satisfactory 2 =Poor 1 = Unsatisfactory
S.No. Q. No. Particulars No. of Respondents Percentage
1 Infrastructure 5 = Excellent 80 13
4 = Good 238 39
3 = Satisfactory 211 35
2 =Poor 55 9
1 = Unsatisfactory 23 4
Total 607 100

M Infrastructure 5 =
Excellent

M Infrastructure 4 = Good

W Infrastructure 3 =
Satisfactory

M Infrastructure 2 = Poor

M Infrastructure 1 =
Unsatisfactory

S.No. Q. No. Particulars No. of Respondants Percentage
2 Faculty 5 = Excellent 184 30
Members & 4 = Good 314 51
Teaching 3 = Satisfactory 103 17
2 = Poor 6 1
1 = Unsatisfactory 7 1
Total 607 100




M 2 Faculty Members &
Teaching 5 = Excellent

M 2 Faculty Members &
Teaching 4 = Good

M 2 Faculty Members &
Teaching 3 = Satisfactory

M 2 Faculty Members &
Teaching 2 = Poor

M 2 Faculty Members &
Teaching 1=
Unsatisfactory

S.No. Q. No. Particulars No. of Respondants Percentage
3 Computer Lab 5 = Excellent 91 15
& ICT Facilities 4 = Good 248 41
3 = Satisfactory 197 32
2 =Poor 53 9
1 = Unsatisfactory 18 3
Total 607 100

3 Computer Lab & ICT
Facilities 5 = Excellent

B 3 Computer Lab & ICT
Facilities 4 = Good

= 3 Computer Lab & ICT
Facilities 3 = Satisfactory

m 3 Computer Lab & ICT
Facilities 2 = Poor




S.No. Q. No. Particulars No. of Respondants Percentage
4 Library & 5 = Excellent 121 20
Learning 4 = Good 233 38
Resources 3 = Satisfactory 168 28
2 = Poor 57 9
1 = Unsatisfactory 28 5
Total 607 100

H 4 Library & Learning
Resources 5 = Excellent

M 4 Library & Learning
Resources 4 = Good

1 4 Library & Learning
Resources 3 = Satisfactory

M 4 Library & Learning
Resources 2 = Poor

S.No. Q. No. Particulars No. of Respondants Percentage
5 Exposure to 5 = Excellent 75 12
Activities 4 = Good 218 36
3 = Satisfactory 192 32
2 = Poor 76 12
1 = Unsatisfactory 46 8
Total 607 100




| 5 Exposure to Activities 5
= Excellent

W 5 Exposure to Activities 4
= Good

W 5 Exposure to Activities 3
= Satisfactory

| 5 Exposure to Activities 2
= Poor

m 5 Exposure to Activities 1
= Unsatisfactory

S.No. Q. No. Particulars No. of Respondants Percentage
6 Training & 5 = Excellent 85 14
Placement 4 = Good 242 40
3 = Satisfactory 178 29
2 =Poor 63 10
1 = Unsatisfactory 39 7
Total 607 100

M Training & Placement 5 =
Excellent

M Training & Placement 4 =
Good

M Training & Placement 3 =
Satisfactory

M Training & Placement 2 =
Poor

M Training & Placement 1 =
Unsatisfactory




S.No. Q. No. Particulars No. of Respondants Percentage
7 Student 5 = Excellent 119 20
Support 4 = Good 220 36
Services
3 = Satisfactory 167 28
2 =Poor 68 11
1 = Unsatisfactory 33 5
Total 607 100
M Student Support Services
5 = Excellent
B Student Support Services
4 =Good
m Student Support Services
3 = Satisfactory
B Student Support Services
2 =Poor
m Student Support Services
1 = Unsatisfactory
S.No. Q. No. Particulars No. of Respondants Percentage
8 Career 5 = Excellent 96 16
Development 4 = Good 240 39
3 = Satisfactory 198 33
2 = Poor 50 8
1 = Unsatisfactory 23 4
Total 607 100




m 8 Career Development 5 =
Excellent

M 8 Career Development 4 =
Good

i 8 Career Development 3 =
Satisfactory

m 8 Career Development 2 =
Poor

m 8 Career Development 1 =
Unsatisfactory

S.No. Q. No. Particulars No. of Respondants Percentage
9 Administration 5 = Excellent 115 19
4 = Good 267 44
3 = Satisfactory 178 29
2 =Poor 26 4
1 = Unsatisfactory 21 4
Total 607 100

B Administration 5 =
Excellent

B Administration 4 = Good

= Administration 3 =
Satisfactory

B Administration 2 = Poor

B Administration 1 =
Unsatisfactory




S.No. Q. No. Particulars No. of Respondants Percentage
10 Overall 5 = Excellent 85 14
4 = Good 266 44
3 = Satisfactory 206 34
2 = Poor 37 6
1 = Unsatisfactory 13 2
Total 607 100

M Overall 5 = Excellent

M Overall 4 = Good

m Overall 3 = Satisfactory
H Overall 2 = Poor

m Overall 1 = Unsatisfactory




